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Basic Information:
Brownfields Site Number: 8368, This site is for:,Assessed Value:

Site Status: DEP Case, Planning Area Designation: Planning Area 1, PI(Program Interest Number): 013898

Owner Information
OwnerType - unknown          Owner -          ,     
Phone: (999) 999-9999          Fax: (999) 999-9999          Email: Send an email to
Authorized Representative:          Relation to Owner:
Phone: (999) 999-9999          Email: 

Utilities

Public water available: Unknown Electric available: Unknown Gas available: Unknown
Public Sewer available: Unknown Telephone available: Unknown

Municipal Contact
Contact:             ,    
Phone: (999) 999-9999          Fax: (999) 999-9999          Email: 

Taxes Information
Tax certificate held: Unknown
Cost of annual property taxes:
Tax liens in effect: Unknown
Other liens or judgements in effect: No
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SITE INFORMATION

WOODBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER

Location:

MIDDLESEX COUNTY, 1275 RAHWAY AVE ,
WOODBRIDGE TOWNSHIP, NJ 07095

BLOCK: , LOT: , COORDINATES: 555963:637847        VIEW WITH DEP IMAP         VIEW WITH GOOGLE MAP

Site Information
Current Zoning: Proposed Zoning:
Copy of title insurance policy available: Development plan completed: Unknown
Market study completed:Unknown

Current / Previous Operations
Description of current operations:

Description of prior operations/site history:

Property and Buildings

Property size in acres: Property size in range: Unknown
Land use or deed restriction(s) in effect: Unknown Easement(s) in effect: Unknown
Number of Buildings:
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Cable available: Unknown Fiber optics available: Unknown

Final Comments

1) Assigned to Program,9/30/1999 2) C2: Formal Design - Known Source or Release with GW Contamination established 4/3/1997

Transportation

Closest Major Highways Closest Local Highways

miles from site miles from site

Closest Rail Line Traffic study completed:Unknown
Rail Type: Road access:

Waterfront Access:Unknown
miles from site Public transportation access: Unknown

Environmental

Wetlands present: No Remediation in progress: Yes
Sensitive ecosystems or habitats present: No Estimated completion of Remediation:
Endangered species present: No NJ Preliminary Assessment/Site Investigation (PA/SI) completed: No
Historic or archaeological site present: No NJ Remedial Investigation (RI) completed: No
Located within 100 year flood plain: No Remedial Action Workplan (RAW) completed: No
Located within 500 year flood plain: No Site entered in State Voluntary Cleanup Program: No
Copies of environmental reports available: Yes Site ever involved in environmental litigation: No
Site is on the following list: Regulatory sign-off completed: No


